Cumberland Probate Court
Cumberland Town Hall

46 Broad Street

Cumberland, Rl 02864

Court Fee Schedule

Document Type

Petition for Probate of Will (Form PC-1.4)
Petition Filing Fee

Petition Advertising Fee

Appointment Advertising Fee

Administration Petition (Form PC-1.1)
Petition Filing Fee

Petition Advertising Fee

Appointment Advertising Fee

Petition for Probate of Will (Form PC-1.4) on
Waiver

Petition for Probate of Will on Waiver (Form
PC-9.1)

Petition Filing Fee

Appointment Advertising Fee

Administration Petition (Form PC-1.1) on
Waiver

Administration Petition on Waiver (Form PC-
9.1)

Petition Filing Fee

Appointment Advertising Fee

Petition for Voluntary Informal Executor (Form

1.8)
Petition Filing Fee
Office of the Clerk Certificate

Petition for Voluntary Informal Administration

(Form 1.9)
Petition Filing Fee
Office of the Clerk Certificate

Petition to File Will with no Assets (Form PC-

1.3)
Petition Filing Fee

Affidavit Complete Administration (Form PC-

7.3)
Petition Filing Fee

Minor Guardianship (Form PC-2.2)
Petition Filing Fee

Petition Advertising Fee
Appointment Advertising Fee

Petition for Limited Guardianship or
Guardianship (Form PC-2.3)
Petition Filing Fee

Petition Advertising Fee

Document Fee
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126.00
34.00
46.00
46.00

126.00
34.00
46.00
46.00

80.00

34.00
46.00

80.00

34.00
46.00

39.00
34.00
5.00

39.00
34.00
5.00

34.00
34.00

34.00
34.00

126.00
34.00
46.00
46.00

126.00
34.00
46.00



Cumberland Probate Court
Cumberland Town Hall

46 Broad Street

Cumberland, Rl 02864

Court Fee Schedule

Appointment Advertising Fee

Conservatorship (Form PC-2.10)
Petition Filing Fee

Petition Advertising Fee
Appointment Advertising Fee

Adult Adoption Petition (Form PC-8.2)
Petition Filing Fee

Change of Name (Form PC-8.1)
Petition Filing Fee

Annual Accountings (Form PC-7.1)
Petition Advertising Fee

Final Accountings (Form PC-7.1)
Petition Advertising Fee

Petition for the Sale or Mortgage of Real
Estate (Form PC-4.2)
Petition Advertising Fee

Certified Copy-Certificate of Appointment
Filing fee for each individual copy

Certified Copies
Certification Fee
Price per page

Inventory Tax
Minimum Inventory Tax - $30.00
Maximum Inventory Tax - $1,500.00

$ 46.00
$ 126.00
$ 34.00
$ 46.00
$ 46.00
$ 34.00
$ 34.00
$ 34.00
$ 34.00
$ 46.00
$ 46.00
$ 46.00
$ 46.00
$ 46.00
$ 46.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
Varies

$ 3.00
$ 1.50

1% of the Personal Estate
Less $30.00 filing fee which
was paid when the Petition
was filed.



